THE STUYVESANT COVE PARK ASSOCIATION, INC.

Become a *Friend of Stuyvesant Cove Park.* Please print this form and mail to the address below with your contribution. *All* funds are used to present free programming open to all.

Name			
Address		Apt	
City	State	Zip Code	-
Telephone:	E	-mail	-
Students/Seniors: \$	515 Individual: \$3	0 Family: \$40 Additional gift: \$	_
Enclosed is my check in the amount of			
F-mail us at: stuyve	santcovenark@gmail	com	

The Stuyvesant Cove Park Association welcomes Corporate Matching Gift Forms.

The Stuyvesant Cove Park Association is a 501 (c) (3) not-for-profit organization and contributions are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.

Mail completed form to:

The Stuyvesant Cove Park Association 15 Stuyvesant Oval – 4E New York, NY 10009